
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

Disbanded Districts As of June 2017 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2013-2014  2  34  40  0  1  75 -90 -15 0-2

2014-2015  1  6  21  0  0  27 -66 -39-1-2

2015-2016  1  6  25  5  0  36 -118 -82-2-3

2016-2017  0  0  0  0  0  0 -52 -52-5-5

-5

-4

-3

-2

-1

0

1

2

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

2
1 1 0

-2 -2
-3

-5

0

-1
-2

-5

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 1Average -2  12  22  1  0  35 -47-3 -82

-120

-80

-40

0

40

80

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

75

27 36 0

-90
-66

-118

-52
-15

-39

-82
-52

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 0.0%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 0.0%

Transfer members 0.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2017 CumulativeJune 2017 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 8/27/2018  9:23:27AM


