## **Disbanded Districts**

Year	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs	Gain/ Loss Clubs	New Members	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members	Total Member Added	Total Members Dropped	Gain/ Loss Members
2013-2014	2	-2	0	34	40	0	1	75	-90	-15
2014-2015	1	-2	-1	6	21	0	0	27	-66	-39
2015-2016	1	-3	-2	6	25	5	0	36	-118	-82
2016-2017	0	-5	-5	0	0	0	0	0	-52	-52
Average	1	-3	-2	12	22	1	0	35	-82	-47





